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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  45.8
Vixen 45.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.0037 08383 10 0

Sofia 47.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0035 08130 9 0

Bitzy 48.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 00.0036 08132 9 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.27
Madyson 29.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 00.0032 12177 10 0

Skittles 42.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.0033 12182 5 0

Targhee 37.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schroeder 00.0031 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.06
Dash 29.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garrahy 00.0024 16009 10 0

Spell 30.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 00.0026 16211 9 0

Max 28.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Garrahy 00.0025 16026 0 0

Oliver 31.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dubay 00.0027 16220 0 0

Poof 48.12 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Feldman 00.0028 16225 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0029 16231 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.32
Drew 25.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 00.0015 20257 10 0

Dodger 27.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheehan 00.0022 20414 9 0

Russ 28.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simon 00.0017 20259 8 0

Tommee 31.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 00.0014 20255 7 0

Amber 34.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keens 00.0018 20263 6 0

Burt 35.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 00.0016 20258 6 0

Speedy 33.74 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Sheehan 00.0012 20040 0 0

Cain 28.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 00.0019 20265 0 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0020 20296 0 0

Fiasco 34.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0021 20411 0 0

Reuben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Healy 00.0013 20052 0 0

Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Curran 00.0023 20420 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.7
Titan 24.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Keens 00.002 24337 10 0

Touche 25.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ott 00.007 24436 9 0

Wile E 30.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Silver 00.005 24430 7 0

Diamond 35.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.004 24357 5 0

Tarot 36.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smuda 00.001 24051 5 0

Zurich 26.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 00.006 24431 0 0

Liam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paul 00.003 24347 0 0
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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0038 04057 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.04
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Sarah 31.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0034 08069 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Bolt 41.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 00.0030 12071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.33
Dillan 30.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McRae 00.009 20107 10 0

Zino 40.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gambino 00.008 20003 6 0

Gus 44.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0011 20382 5 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 41.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 00.0010 20109 0 0
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